cui.com
date 09/08/2016
page 1 of 11
SERIES:  CP40 │ DESCRIPTION:  PELTIER MODULE
FEATURES
• solid state device
• precise temperature control
• quiet operation

                 3. Maximum heat absorbed at cold side occurs at Imax, Vmax,	and	∆T=0°C
                 4. Maximum temperature difference occurs at Imax, Vmax,	and	Q=0W	(ΔT	max	measured	in	a	vacuum	at	1.3	Pa)
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number Thickness:
36 = 3.6 mm
47 = 4.7 mm
CP40 XXXX XXX
Length x Width:
1 = 15 x 15 mm
2 = 20 x 20 mm
3 = 30 x 30 mm
41 = 40 x 40 mm
30151 = 30 x 15 mm
Notes: 1. Only available in
																					4.7	mm	thickness
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
date 09/08/2016 │ page 2 of 11CUI Inc │ SERIES: CP40 │ DESCRIPTION: PELTIER MODULE
SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
internal resistance1
CP40136
CP40236
CP40336
CP40147
CP40247
CP40301547
CP40347
CP40447
0.72
1.8
3.15
0.378
0.693
0.783
1.584
2.835
0.80
2.0
3.5
0.42
0.77
0.87
1.76
3.15
0.88
2.2
3.85
0.462
0.847
0.957
1.936
3.465
Ω
Ω
Ω
Ω
Ω
Ω
Ω
Ω
solder melting temperature connection between thermoelectric pairs 138 °C
assembly compression 3.6 mm models
4.7 mm models
0.98
1